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John Long

From: Jacob Kramer <jacobakramer@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, June 08, 2017 5:30 PM
To: William WhiteSPS; John Connolly; Dennis Sullivan; Mary Jo. Rossetti; Matthew McLaughlin; 

Maryann Heuston; Robert McWatters; Tony LaFuente; Mark Niedergang; Lance Davis; Katjana 
Ballantyne; John Long

Cc: Jacob Kramer
Subject: Re: No Zoning without a CBA

As an addendum, please consider these additional 16 signatories to the letter below: 
 
 
  

Nate Sabat 100 Alpine St. 5 nbsabat@gmail.com 

JT Scott 269 Washington St 2 jtforward2@gmail.com 

Frederick Frank 38 Lincoln St. 1 civics@frederickfrank.com  

Brian Bjoern 74 Walnut St.  3 brian.bjoern.md@gmail.com  

Laurie 24 Warren Ave 3 laurie.goldman@tufts.edu 

Matt Lavallee 58 Garrison Avenue 7 strangebuttrue@gmail.com  

Gary Trujillo 7 Allen Street 2 gst@webruary.org  

Kelly Saramago 11 Homer Sq 2 kellysaramago@gmail.com  

Steve Hoey 19R Prospect Hill Ave #1 3 steve@stevehoey.com 

FR. Richard Curran Catholic Collaborative 
264 Washington St. 

2 frcurran@hotmail.com 

Elizabeth Weinbloom 82 Chandler St 6 liz.weinbloom@gmail.com  

Molly Barker 14 Oxford St #2 3 molly.barker4@gmail.com  

Michael Bowler 10R Joseph St 2 mlbowler03@gmail.com 

Amy Littlefield 6 Rogers Ave. #2 5 littlefield.amy@gmail.com 

Frank Lee 5 Lester Terrace  6   

Donald Cronin 251 Summer St #1 5 donald.cronin@gmail.com  

 
 
 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Jacob Kramer <jacobakramer@gmail.com> 
Date: Wed, Jun 7, 2017 at 3:59 PM 
Subject: No Zoning without a CBA 
To: <william.a.white@verizon.net>, John Connolly <aldermanconnolly@gmail.com>, <aldermansullivan@aol.com>, 


